
WAIMEA E290PX
TRUCK MOUNTED LIFT



The Waimea E290PX is a versatile 28.7 m 

telescopic truck mounted machine. An agile 

unit with an amazing outreach!

The Waimea E290PX  truck mounted lift is built 

to accommodate 2 persons and tools with a 

WAIMEA  
E290PX

28.7m
WORKING HEIGHT

maximum rate capacity of 250 kg.

It is also  equipped with hydraulic controls for 

lift and stabilisation functions, providing for a 

very smooth operation and accuracy even at full 

height and outreach. 

The Waimea E290PX is great for application 

where frequent set-ups are required even in 

restricted locations and higher reach.
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SPECIFICATIONS   

Complies with AS1418.10 (E & OE.)

E209PX                       E270PX                     E290PX
19.90 
17.90  
8.94 
8.24 
220 
No 
450 
Yes 140 
Yes 
6.5  
N/A
2.20  
3.35  
1400x700
4490 GVM (car license)

Depends on GVM 
Option  
PTO from vehicle

Std 
Option 
Std

26.50 
24.50  
13.50 
12.80 
220 
No 
450 
Yes 105 
Yes 
7.50  
N/A
2.20  
3.09  
1400x700
6000 GVM

Depends on GVM 
option  
PTO from vehicle

Std 
Option 
Std

28.70 
26.70  
15.60 
14.90 
220 
No 
450 
Yes 105 
Yes

N/A
2.40

1400x700
7500 GVM

Depends on GVM 
Option  
PTO from vehicle

Std 
Option 
Std
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E290PX

15141211 138 9 1075 61 2 3 42 1 04 3

220 KG

50°+55°

The E209PX can be mounted on a 
4.5t or 6.5t GVM chassis. It’s your 
choice!

20m lift on a car licence! That’s nice.
3430

6500

GSR PX Range
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Max working height 28.7 m

Max platform height 26.7 m

Max horizontal reach 15.6 m

Max. horizontal outreach to edge 
of basket 14.9 m

Max. rated capacity 2 persons / 250 kg

Weight (approx)

Turret rotation 450

Basket rotation 105° 

Min. Transport Length

Min. Transport Width

Min. Transport height

Standard power source PTO from vehicle

(All specs E&OE and subject to change)

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
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SPECIFICATIONS   

Complies with AS1418.10 (E & OE.)
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17.90  
8.94 
8.24 
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No 
450 
Yes 140 
Yes 
6.5  
N/A
2.20  
3.35  
1400x700
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Depends on GVM 
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Std 
Option 
Std

26.50 
24.50  
13.50 
12.80 
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No 
450 
Yes 105 
Yes 
7.50  
N/A
2.20  
3.09  
1400x700
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Depends on GVM 
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PTO from vehicle

Std 
Option 
Std

28.70 
26.70  
15.60 
14.90 
220 
No 
450 
Yes 105 
Yes

N/A
2.40

1400x700
7500 GVM

Depends on GVM 
Option  
PTO from vehicle

Std 
Option 
Std
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E290PX

15141211 138 9 1075 61 2 3 42 1 04 3

220 KG

50°+55°

The E209PX can be mounted on a 
4.5t or 6.5t GVM chassis. It’s your 
choice!

20m lift on a car licence! That’s nice.
3430

6500

GSR PX Range
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220 kg MRC

 250 KG

 250 kg MRC
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GET IN TOUCH
Contact Ben Joyce now for more information!
E: ben.joyce@waimea.net.au
M: 0458 230 268


